
Washington Lands Elementary Email Addresses
Bundock, Amber anwatson@k12.wv.usTeacher

Cecil, Brianna brianna.cecil@k12.wv.usTeacher

Clutter, Deanne dclutter@k12.wv.usTeacher

Curia, Mary mcuria@k12.wv.usTeacher

Diefenbaugh, Jessica jdiefenbaugh@k12.wv.usTeacher

Fecat, Ashley avwilliams@k12.wv.usTeacher

Games, Catherine catherine.kotson@k12.wv.usTeacher

Greene, Corinne ceclayton@k12.wv.usTeacher

Grimm, Michael mtgrimm@k12.wv.usTeacher

Hinerman, Becky bpoling@k12.wv.usSpeech Therapist

Horner, Natalie nhorner@k12.wv.usTeacher

Lambie, Eli eli.lambie@k12.wv.usTeacher

Love, Melissa melissa.love@k12.wv.usTeacher

Magers, Julie jmagers@k12.wv.usTeacher

Morrison, Courtney cfilius@k12.wv.usTeacher

Robinson, Christina christina.robinson@k12.wv.usNurse

Steed, Charlotte csteed@k12.wv.usTeacher

Stein, Tammy tammy.stein@k12.wv.usTeacher

Stricklin, Tena tstricklin@k12.wv.usTeacher

Sturgill, Julie jsturgill@k12.wv.usPrincipal

Tucker, Amy amy.tucker@k12.wv.usCounselor

Wilson, Barbara bjwilson@k12.wv.usTeacher

Woods, Elizabeth ewoods@k12.wv.usTeacher

Wright, Tracy tracy.l.wright@k12.wv.usTeacher

Young, Shannon slferris@k12.wv.usTeacher


